N°de
chambre
101
102
103
104
105
106

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Type de
chambre
Simple
Double
Double
Suite
Double
Simple

Double
Double
Double
Double
Simple
TWIN

Simple

Double
Double
TWIN

Double
Simple
Double
Double

Situation

Cour
Cathédrale
Cathédrale

Ruelle
Ruelle
Ruelle

Cour
Cathédrale
Cathédrale

Ruelle
Ruelle
Ruelle
Ruelle

Cour
Cathédrale
Cathédrale

Ruelle
Ruelle
Ruelle
Ruelle

Taille du lit

140 * 200
160 * 200
160 * 200
160 * 200
160 * 200
140 * 200

160 * 200
160 * 200
160 * 200
160 * 200
140 * 200
2x 90 * 200
140 * 200

160 * 200
160 * 200
2x 90 * 200
160 * 200
140 * 200
160 * 200
160 * 200

Bain
Douche
Douche
Douche

Bain

Bain
Douche
Douche

Douche
Douche
Douche
Bain
Douche
Douche
Bain

Douche
Bain
Douche
Bain
Douche
Bain
Bain

Surface
En M2
15.94
19.33
27.40
30.49

17
20.96

20.48
25.85
26.63
21.8
12.49
21.17
21.49

20.46
24.44
19.98
18.56
14
20.53
22.25

Lit extra

/
Lit BB
Lit supp et BB

Canapé+lit supp+BB

Lit supp et BB
/

/
Lit supp et BB
Lit supp et BB
Lit BB

/
Lit supp et BB

/

Lit supp et BB
Lit supp et BB
Lit supp et BB
Lit supp et BB
/
Lit BB
Lit supp et BB

Prix

99€
115€
130€
135€
105€
99€

105€
115€
115€
105€
99€
115€
99€

105€
115€
115€
105€
99€
105€
115€



N° de Typede *B Situation Taille du lit Bain/ Douche Surface Lit Appoint Prix
Chambre Chambre *E En M? ou BB
08 Simple Cathédrale 140 * 200 Douche 15.94 / 99¢€
09 Simple B Cour 140 * 200 Douche 15.34 Lit BB 99€
108 Double B Cathédrale 160 * 200 Bain 29.93 Lit supp et BB 130€
109 Double B Cour 140 * 200 Douche 16.49 Lit BB 105€
208 Double B Cathédrale 160 * 200 Bain 29.21 Lit supp et BB 115€
209 Double B Cour 160 * 200 Douche 15.13 Lit BB 105€
308 Double B Cathédrale 160 * 200 Bain 23.89 Lit supp et BB 115€
309 Double B Cour 160 * 200 Douche 14.15 Lit BB 105€
408 Double B Cathédrale 160 *200 Bain 20.92 Lit supp et BB 115€

409 Double B Cour 160 * 200 Douche 18.99 Lit supp et BB 115€



